

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3462-3463/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in MFA No. 2200/2004  
& MFA No. 2201/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT  
BANGALORE)

MANAGING DIRECTOR, KSRTC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAKTUMBI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT. 27.8.2009)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Three weeks' further time is granted to comply with the  
office report on default dated 27.8.2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master